
Draft Judge List (updated 12/2022)

Pam Capelli 41 Garders Grove Rd., Belmont, NH 03220 (512)
699-4737

pamcapelli@prodigy.net

Ron Capelli 41 Garders Grove Rd., Belmont, NH 03220 (512)
699-4737

capelli@acm.org

Jennie Chen PO Box 1401, Maple Grove, MN 55311
(512) 981-7627

jennie@romanreign.com

Steve Cipolla 313 Heber Rd, Summerville, SC 29485
(843) 697-3987

Stevecip001@gmail.com

Karen Conant 34390 Detroit Rd., Avon, OH 44011
(440) 823-5372

ridgebridgefarm@roadru
nner.com

Cliff Dahl 8827 Timmermann Cove,  Garden Ridge, TX 78266
(210) 314-2537

cliffdahl@yahoo.com

Lesley Fisher 519 Brevoort Rd. Columbus, OH 43214
(614) 395-5462

fisher.68@osu.edu

Bob Fralick 1980 State RTE 56 NW,  London, OH 43140
(614) 778-7731

dawnfralick@columbus.r
r.com

Amanda Hoyer 7929 Limbwood Ct., Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 378-7929

amandatarahoyer@yahoo
.com

Melissa Jarriel 1717 Dibble Rd SW,  Aiken, SC 29801
(803) 642-5886

mhjarriel@yahoo.com

Chris Knorr PO Box 50562 Parks, AZ 86018
(928) 699-5828

caknorr@gmail.com

Annette LaPlante 1030 Rector Street NE, Sparta, MI 49345
(616) 887-0895

malaplante@mail.com

Dori Likevich 5211 Firestone Rd. Spencer, OH 44275 
(440) 390-0119

twinpine01@att.net
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Steve Likevich 5211 Firestone Rd. Spencer, OH 44275 
(440) 390-0119

twinpine01@att.net

Kelly Lovley 9 Round Hills Rd., Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 218-7085

kelly@prismgsmd.com

Lacey McNally 502 Midland Dr., Norman, OK 73072
(502) 744-6588

lacey_mcnally@hotmail.
com

Karen Pyle 4774 Hall Center Rd, Walworth, NY 14568
(315) 524-2915

kpyle@rochester.rr.com

Jim Rasmussen 361 Foster Trail, Louisa, VA 23093
(734) 845-1197

rasmussen.jr@gmail.com

Mary Jo
Rasmussen

361 Foster Trail, Louisa, VA 23093
(734) 845-1197

mjrasmus@gmail.com

Todd Snyder 1606 N. Rocky View Rd., Castle Rock, CO 80108 (303)
688-9109

todd@swissy.com

Judy Skorup 237 N. Hamilton Street Telford, PA 18969
(215) 721-8521

jaskorup@hotmail.com

Mary Spaar 428 Route 63 Westmoreland, NH 03467
(603) 370-8772

zekifisk@gmail.com

Sara Steele 101 Naughtright Road Long Valley, NJ 07853
(908) 876-9098

steeless@earthlink.net

Megan
Westenmeyer

756 New Hope Rd.,  Cross Junction, VA 22625
(540) 664-3946

blueviewgsmd@hotmail.
com

Kim Woollard 9667 Haines Rd., Waynesville, OH 45068
(937) 478-3091

kim@cherishedswissies.c
om
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